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Women / XG / 9 & 10 Yea
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Slape235
South County YMCA

9.200 9.100 8.9008.850 36.050
1 3T 3 5T 1 

1 

Addie Slape220
South County YMCA

8.500 9.400 9.0509.050 36.000
6T 1 1 3 2 

2 

Rylee Brawner304
TCGA

8.700 9.100 9.2008.800 35.800
4 3T 4T 1 3 

3 

Chloe Bennett153
Oly Ellisville

8.600 9.000 9.0008.800 35.400
5 4 4T 4 4 

4 

Adriana Bagley221
South County YMCA

8.150 9.100 9.1009.000 35.350
10 3T 2T 2 5 

5 

Ava Thacker226
South County YMCA

9.000 8.300 8.8509.000 35.150
2 6 2T 6 6 

6 

Jayla Suijic232
South County YMCA

8.900 8.800 8.5008.800 35.000
3 5T 4T 8T 7 

7 

Katelyn Bellew233
South County YMCA

8.500 9.100 8.7508.500 34.850
6T 3T 5 7T 8 

8 

Poetry Uebinger323
Oly Mid Rivers

8.000 9.200 8.7508.400 34.350
12 2 6 7T 9 

9 

Landis Haas236
South County YMCA

8.400 9.100 8.5008.100 34.100
7 3T 7 8T 10 

10 

Georgia Teller230
South County YMCA

8.300 9.100 8.9007.000 33.300
8 3T 10 5T 11 

11 

Sydney Everett155
Oly Ellisville

8.200 9.100 8.4007.500 33.200
9 3T 9 9T 12 

12 

Allison Priscu224
South County YMCA

8.100 8.800 8.4007.800 33.100
11 5T 8 9T 13 

13 
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